2006 Southern Illinoins State Boys Class L

Overall Finish List
October 13, 2006

3000 meter

(1.86 mile)

course at Benton Illinois

Team - 14 O'Fallon Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 54 Team Score (times): 51:53.6 Average Time:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 88 Luke Gray 2 2 9:56.5
2 89 Jacob Berker 7 9 10:17.9
3 91 John Benson 10 19 10:22.0
4 90 Jack Klupfenstein 17 36 10:37.1
5 93 Tyler Dickerson 18 54 10:40.0
6 92 Nick Romage More Than 5 10:47.1
7 94 Nicholai Sarpy More Than 5 11:17.6
Team - 15 Olney Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 58 Team Score (times): 51:56.0 Average Time:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 61 Joel Eagleson 4 4 9:58.7
2 60 Shane Nauman 6 10 10:10.3
3 64 Chad Martin 11 21 10:22.7
4 63 Michael Fehrenbacker 16 37 10:36.5
5 65 Dirk Washburn 21 58 10:47.6
6 68 Austin Woods More Than 5 10:53.1
7 62 Josh Hahn More Than 5 11:03.4
Team - 9 Highland Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 69 Team Score (times): 52:34.7 Average Time:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 35 Josh Isaal 3 3 9:57.2
2 37 A.J. Abert 9 12 10:20.7
3 36 Corbin Sells 15 27 10:35.9
4 38 Dylan Gregg 20 47 10:46.7
5 39 John Junge 22 69 10:54.0
6 42 Ryan Bowman More Than 5 11:31.0
7 43 Zach Hendricks More Than 5 11:45.0
Team - 16 Salem Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 164 Team Score (times): 56:03.6 Average Time:
Overall Cum.
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time
1 99 Bryce Meigs 23 23 10:57.7
2 98 Nathan Helm 25 48 11:00.1
3 102 Quinton Goostree 29 77 11:07.3
4 101 Tyler Jourdan 41 118 11:21.8
5 104 Robbie Foremann 46 164 11:36.7
6 107 Elliott Brinkmeyer More Than 5 11:42.3
7 100 Cole Woodward More Than 5 12:24.7
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2006 Southern Illinoins State Boys Class L
Overall Finish List
October 13, 2006
3000 meter (1.86 mile) course at Benton Illinois

Team - 10 Marion Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 166 Team Score (times): 56:03.7 Average Time: 11:12.7
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 44 Joe Baxter 26 26 11:01.0 11:01.0 0:00.0
2 50 Ean White 28 54 11:06.8 22:07.9 0:05.7
3 45 Jarrod Harris 33 87 11:14.0 33:22.0 0:12.9
4 47 Alex Byrne 39 126 11:20.5 44:42.5 0:19.4
5 48 Daniel Robinson 40 166 11:21.2 56:03.7 0:20.1
6 49 Jakoby Chamness More Than 5 11:46.5 1:07:50.3 0:45.4
7 46 Jacob Sanders More Than 5 11:49.4 1:19:39.7 0:48.3
Team - 1 Benton Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 169 Team Score (times): 55:54.7 Average Time: 11:10.9
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 1 Dylan Hartley 1 1 9:43.1 9:43.1 0:00.0
2 3 Landon Labuwi 13 14 10:31.4 20:14.6 0:48.3
3 4 Marty Williams 49 63 11:43.5 31:58.1 2:00.3
4 2 Dylan Stewart 52 115 11:53.4 43:51.6 2:10.3
5 5 Cole Forby 54 169 12:03.1 55:54.7 2:19.9
6 6 Andrew Simpson More Than 5 12:25.2 1:08:19.9 2:42.0
7 7 Daniel Krug More Than 5 13:27.1 1:21:47.0 3:43.9
Team - 5 Collinsville Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 174 Team Score (times): 57:30.4 Average Time: 11:30.1
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 115 Chris Reed 12 12 10:23.1 10:23.1 0:00.0
2 116 Andy Doyon 24 36 10:58.8 21:22.0 0:35.6
3 118 Blake Bluemner 31 67 11:11.3 32:33.3 0:48.1
4 117 Joe Miller 38 105 11:19.7 43:53.0 0:56.5
5 124 Zach Curtis 69 174 13:37.4 57:30.4 3:14.2
6 122 Dallas Fellman More Than 5 13:55.4 1:11:25.8 3:32.2
7 123 Bryon Hoyt More Than 5 15:24.5 1:26:50.4 5:01.3
Team - 3 Centralia Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 186 Team Score (times): 56:29.2 Average Time: 11:17.8
Overall Cum. Cum. Time
Place Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
1 17 Warren Jones 19 19 10:43.8 10:43.8 0:00.0
2 19 Dylan Barringer 32 51 11:11.9 21:55.8 0:28.1
3 18 Shaquille Rush 43 94 11:23.8 33:19.6 0:40.0
4 21 Deshawn Duncan 45 139 11:30.1 44:49.8 0:46.3
5 20 Bryan Miller 47 186 11:39.4 56:29.2 0:55.6
6 25 Steven Miller More Than 5 12:15.6 1:08:44.9 1:31.8
7 22 Marcellus Lewis More Than 5 13:36.1 1:22:21.1 2:52.3
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2006 Southern Illinoins State Boys Class L
Overall Finish List

October 13,
course at Benton Illinois

2006

Average Time:

3000 meter (1.86 mile)
8 Herrin Finish Position - 9
Score (places): 189 Team Score (times): 56:57.3
Overall Cum.
Bib No Name Place Place
125 Levi Fortner 8 8
129 Brayden Burnett 30 38
127 Jedediah Conley 48 86
128 Clifton Wheeler 50 136
130 Nick Ryker 53 189
131 Patrick McCowen More Than 5
132 Zach Palmer More Than 5
2 Carterville Finish Position - 10
Score (places): 233 Team Score (times): 59:01.2
Overall Cum.
Bib No Name Place Place
13 Sky Graber 35 35
12 Josh Gutierrez 37 72
11 Kyle Adams 42 114
9 Blake Gerlock 59 173
8 Connor Eaton 60 233
15 Tyler Stoelzle More Than 5
10 Yusuf Nekzad More Than 5
7 Harrisburg Finish Position - 11
Score (places): 246 Team Score (times): 1:01:34.06
Overall Cum.
Bib No Name Place Place
27 Ben Daugherty 14 14
30 Jake Pyle 36 50
32 Matt Phipps 62 112
29 Phillip York 66 178
28 Rahul Patel 68 246
34 Mitch Daniels More Than 5
11 Mt. Vernon Finish Position - 12
Score (places): 261 Team Score (times): 1:03:01.0
Overall Cum.
Bib No Name Place Place
79 Jarron Liddell 5 5
81 Terrance Watson 58 63
85 Karson Hahn 63 126
84 Brandon Nabors 65 191
80 Javon Howard 70 261
82 D'Antrez Brown More Than 5
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3000 meter (1.86 mile) course at Benton Illinois
13 Nashville Finish Position - 13
Score (places): 277 Team Score (times): 1:04:02.7 Average Time:
Overall Cum.

Bib No Name Place Place Time
109 Dalton George 27 27 11:05.2
108 Brandon Heckert 51 78 11:52.1
111 John Stuart 61 139 12:39.8
114 Robert Haukins 67 206 13:31.9
110 Ben Wisneski 71 277 14:53.6
112 Levi Mohr More Than 5 15:45.7
113 Aaron Dunn More Than 5 22:55.5
18 West Frankfort Finish Position -

Score (places): 284 Team Score (times): 1:08:00.5 Average Time:

Overall Cum.
Bib No Name Place Place Time
78 Ben Bishop 34 34 11:14.9
71 Trent Easley 56 90 12:09.8
70 Justin Eberhardt 57 147 12:18.8
72 Evan Keller 64 211 13:01.7
74 Jay Lenich 73 284 19:15.0
12 Murphysboro Finish Position - 15
Score (places): 320 Team Score (times): 1:26:40.9 Average Time:
Overall Cum.
Bib No Name Place Place Time
54 Austin Rowe 44 44 11:24.5
55 Josh Torgesen 55 99 12:07.1
57 Trent Halliday 72 171 17:28.3
56 James Garrett 74 245 20:11.6
59 Lucas Johnson 75 320 25:29.3
4 Chester Finish Position - Inc.
Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.

Bib No Name Place Place Time
137 Tyler Relo Less Than 5 12:08.8
134 Taylor Brockhouse Less Than 5 12:35.9
136 Zach Sternberg Less Than 5 12:46.9
135 Brian Hartman Less Than 5 13:52.1

6 Eldorado Finish Position - Inc.
Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Overall Cum.
Bib No Name Place Place Time
87 Asutin Pryor Less Than 5 9:43.6

2006 Southern Illinoins State Boys Class L
Overall Finish List
October 13, 2006
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